Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 6
17-11-13-10:11

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Apsolutna
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang

Finale

1. HRUBENJA, Martina
MURTIN, Vanja
CREVAR, Anja
PEJICIC, Sara
MARIC, lvana
BARAMACEVA, Eva
OPACIC, Milica
VUKELIC, Dragana

©NogA~WN

GR.

97  Vojvodina N.Sad

99  Vojvodina N.Sad

00 PSV

00 Vojvodina N.Sad

99  Vojvodina N.Sad

97 PK "Mladost" Skopje

01 Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Vreme

1:06.61
1:06.67
1:09.04
1:10.60
1:10.83
1:14.01
1:15.71
1:15.95

Bodova

596
594
535
500
495
434
405
402
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